

1st on Affc Bill.

1

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-					
Construction with maintenance of work from Sahu Gachhi to Sarma Toli Naya Tol in Singhwara block.					
Name of agency:-					
Sri Madhab Thakur.					
Vill- Dhanauli, Anand-Bahedi.					
DIST-Darbhanga					

Agreement No:- 99 S.B./2020-21
 (MM454-5C)

Estimated cost:- 61,45,936.00

Agreement Value:- 61,42,840.00

Rate:- 0.05% below from BDR rate.

Date of start:- 06.01.2021.

Date of com:- 05.10.2021

Re. Abstract of cost.

29

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Cont & ref puller & Bridges - do - x - all jobs					
Qty 01 nos vide Aest/P-19 @ Rs. 1836.24 —————					1836.00
(2) Clearing & grubbing of road land → do - all jobs					
Qty 0.076 Hect. vide Aest/P-19 @ Rs. 52970.32 ————					5085.00
(3) P&f of typical survey infrastructure sign board → do - all jobs.					
Qty 03 nos vide Aest/P-19 @ Rs. 9563.47 —————					28690.00
(3) Cont. of embankment with int. def. from barrow pits → do - all jobs.					
/					
					35611.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Bty	148.00	ms	side	
	Act/P-20				
	Rs.	190.36			28173.00
(4)	Cont. of embankment				
	with mat. obt from borrow				
	pit for 100 mtr - in & out				
	Bty	335.00	ms	side	
	Act/P-20				
	Rs.	154.28			51684.00

(6)	Cont. of granular					
	Sub base by providing					
	well graded mat &					
	in all jobs.					
	Bty	225.99	m ³	side		
	Act/P-20					
	Rs.	2846.09				643188.00
(7)	Cont. of work 40-III					
	by providing well					
	graded work mat.					
	in all jobs.					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Qty	78.37	m ² side	Rs/p 21	
	②	3554	54		2786400
(5) Cont of Langrunda					
↳ Eastern Moulder →					
— for — m ² js.					
	Qty	181.00	m ³ side		
	Rs/p-21	②			
	Rs.	192.04			34855.00

(20) Excavation in excavation					
for structure & 8 m ² js.					
	Qty	18.63	m ³ side		
	Rs/p-21	②			
	Rs.	279.09			5199.00
(21) Bedding with wall comp					
local Sand & as & all					
js.					
	Qty	2.13	m ³ side		
	Rs/p-21	②			
	Rs.	493.78			1052.50

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22) Fencing premises in open field $\rightarrow$ all job.					
Qty 1.62 m ² side post/p-22					
@ Rs. 5544.95					8983.00
(23) Fencing brick wall with CM 1:4 $\rightarrow$ all job.					
Qty 14.02 m ³ side					
Rs/p-22 @					
Rs. 5847.77					81986.00
(24) P/L of RCC pipe NP3 600 mm dia. $\rightarrow$ all job.					
Qty 7.50 mtr side					
Rs/p-22 @					
Rs. 2680.59					20104.00
(25) Plastering with CM 1:4 in hand wall for structure $\rightarrow$ all job.					

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Bty	14.02	m ²	of 11	
	Asst/P-23				
	Rs.	173.82			2457.00
(8)	P/A of primer coat				
	Asst/P-23				
	Bty	10.50	00 m ²	of 11	
	Asst/P-23				
	Rs.	43.27			45433.00
(9)	P/A of true coat				
	Asst/P-23				
	Bty	10.50	00 m ²	of 11	
	Asst/P-23				
	Rs.	14.80			15540.00
(10)	P/A of Rolling of				
	Asst/P-23				
	Bty	10.50	00 m ²	of 11	
	Asst/P-23				
	Rs.	211.54			222117.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11)	P/F of 11	12	70	do	
	Kilometer	1	40	do	
	— all				
	Qty 01 no	side	11	p-24	
	@ Rs. 2274.26				2274.00
(12)	P/F of 12	11	60	do	
	mp. 1	40	do		
	Qty 01 no	side	11	do	
	Rs. 616.39				616.00
(14)	P/F of 14	10	15	do	
	600 mm equal	10	15	do	
	— all				
	Qty 4 no	side	10	do	
	Rs. 3631.15				14525.00
(15)	P/F of 15	10	15	do	
	600 mm circular	10	15	do	
	— all				
	Qty 02 no	side	10	p-24	
	@ Rs. 4643.43				9287.00

Continuation

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 B.f 1552065.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Total =				1552065.00
Add 45% @ 12% =					186248.00
Add LCC @ 1% =					15521.00
Add SF @ 10% =					26448.00
	Total =				1780282.00
Less 0.05% =					890.00
	Net Total =				1779392.00
Less Pre. Paid Amt. =					685561.00
	Net Total =				10,93,831.00
CIP	15/12/2022				Nikhil
15/12/22	JE				15/12/22